BRICON ClubMaster:

M-42846

Cod

Nume:

Adresa:

Post.:

ILIOIU FLORIN

Localitate:

Zbor
Regl
Data
17/0

are

Timp

5/25

Desigilare
Data

Inel el.

Inel matr.

C502D579
C502D3F6
C502D4CF
C502D48F
C502D4F6
C5484023
C548415F
C502D575
C502D486
€C502D440
C5FCA199
C502D3D9
C5D3AD80
C5331D15
C5D3ADSC
C5F4BBB9
C5D3ADFF
C5D3AE1A

903212
903216F
992716F
758148F
903223F
903232F
903221F
903247F
903207F
903245F
903206
758130
758134
903253
903254
903219
903214
903255

17/05
17/05
17/05
17/05
17/05
17/05
17/05
17/05
17/05
17/05
17/05
17/05
17/05
17/05
17/05
17/05
17/05
17/05

Semn
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Lista de imbrcare 17/05/25 16:43:53
Ceas.: SPX A1193 RO V03.17
Licenta: 0000031440
Coord. +000000.00 +000000.00
BREBU 2022
Club 5191
Ceas atomic Ceas. Difer
Imbarc Ev. M Y P F
16:40:37 1 1
16:40:49 2 2 1
16:41:04 3 2
16:41:22 4 3
16:41:33 5 3 4
16:41:51 6 4 5
16:41:57 7 5 6
16:42:05 8 6 7
16:42:12 9 7 8
16:42:22 10 8 9
16:42:33 11 9
16:42:41 12
16:42:49 13
16:42:59 14 10
16:43:07 15 11
16:43:17 16 12
16:43:26 17 13
16:43:37 18 14
Crescator
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